
 

Worcester Fall 2019 Class Schedule: Schedule of event listed on the following page 

 

Key: --- Indicated new course starting --- Orientation for New Students --- Indicates Holiday 

All Classes are held Tuesdays from 4:00-9:00pm 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

DATE COHORT 6 Hybrid Cohort 1 

   

9/3 CP 809 Professor Sommer Orientation in Boston 

9/10 CP809 HB 720 Professor Haslam-Straughan 

9/17 CP 809 HB 720 

9/24 CP 809 HB 720 

10/1 CP 809 HB720 

10/8 CP 809 HB720 

10/15 CP 809 HB720 

10/22 Makeup HB 720 

10/29 CP 799 Professor Eager HB 735 Professor Walsh 

11/5 CP 799 HB 735 

11/12 CP799 HB 735 

11/19 CP 799 HB 735 

11/26 CP 799 HB 735 

12/3 CP 799 HB 735 

12/10 CP 799 HB 735 

12/17 Makeup Makeup 

12/24 Christmas Eve Christmas Eve 

12/31 New Year’s Eve New Year’s Eve 



 
 

 

OFF-CAMPUS PROGRAMS – WORCESTER CAMPUS 
http://www.bu.edu/ssw/news/calendar/?topic=7188 

Fall 2019 Semester Events 

Tuesday, August 6, 2019   Pre-Orientation at Holy Cross (5:30-7:30) 
 
Tuesday, September 3, 2019  Orientation in Boston (Appx. 8am-4pm) 
 
Tuesday, September 3, 2019  First day of Fall Semester classes for Cohort 6 
 
Tuesday, September 10, 2019  First day of Fall Semester classes for HC 1  

Pizza Dinner for Cohorts 6& HC 1 
 

Week of September 9, 2019  Field education begins 
 
Tuesday, September 17, 2019   Meet Your Advisors Brown Bag Dinner: HC 1 
      Advisors Meeting Time TBD 
       
Tuesday, October 1, 2019   Grad Review Sign-Up with Susan: Cohort 6 
 
Tuesday, October 8, 2019   Grad Review Sign-Up with Susan: Cohort 6 

 
Monday, October 14, 2019  Holiday – Field education follow agency schedule 
 
Tuesday, October 15, 2019  “Eat and Meet” Brown Bag Dinner with Advisors: Cohort 6 
      Advisors Meeting Time TBD 
 
Sunday October 27, 2019   Registration begins for Spring 2020 Semester 
 
Tuesday, October 29, 2019  Class 2 of Fall Semester starts: Cohorts 6 & HC 1 
 
Tuesday, November 12, 2019  Advisors Meeting Time TBD 
      Information Session for Perspective students 
 
Nov 13-Nov 17, 2019   Zoom Integrative Seminar Time/Day TBD: HC 1 
 
Tuesday, December 10, 2019  Advisor Meeting Time TBD 
      Pizza Dinner for Cohorts 6& HC 1  
 
Friday, December 13, 2019  Field Education Evaluations Due  

 
Friday, December 20, 2019  Field education ends 

Campus Location: College of the Holy Cross 1 College St. Worcester, MA 01610 



 


